1 of 8
    PHOTONIKPHOTONIKPHOTONIKPHOTONIK     hνννν
PPHHOOTTOONNIIKK  SSPPEECCTTRRUUMM  WWOORRLLDD
PHOTONIK (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
German Center, #04-102
25 International Business Park
Singapore 609916

Bending Radius 30   mm
Fiber Length 1.15 1.20 1.25 m
7. Ordering Information
Part Number Responsivity Connector Type Flange Type (Hole Pitch)
PDCS985-NCH SC/SPC
PDCS985-NQH SC/APC
PDCS985-NSH
0.85A/W
*SSC/SPC
PDCS985-HCH SC/SPC
PDCS985-HQH SC/APC
PDCS985-HSH
0.90A/W
*SSC/SPC
Horizontal (13.4mm)